Estimate

signpalace

68 N. Lively Blvd

Phone #

Fax #

Date

Estimate #

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847-640-1335

847-640-1343

12/1/2022

10874

Bill To:

Ship To

Prospect Heights SD 23
700 N Schoenbeck Rd
Prospect Heights, IL 60070

Prospect Heights SD 23
700 N Schoenbeck Rd
Prospect Heights, IL 60070

P.O. No.

Terms

Sales Rep

FOB

Other

Net 30

Ken

Qty

Description

Cost

Total

Attn: Amy McPartlin
847-870-5552

Re: Outdoor Learning Space Signs

48" x 11" single-sided sandblasted redwood signs - custom
painted per sketch with digitally printed logo

- The Bulldog Backyard

- The Bulldog Garden
- The Eagles' Landing
- The Panther Patio

- The " MAC" Yard

- The Doug-Out

8' long - 4x4 wood post painted black

Installation of post mounted signs through dirt

Installation of wall mounted sign into brick

1,500.00

225.00
800.00

375.00

9,000.00

2,250.00
4,000.00

375.00

Total

$15,625.00

Customer Approval






