

Prospect Heights, IL 60070

Estimate

Phone #	Fax#	Date	Estimate #		
847-640-1335	847-640-1343	12/1/2022	10874		

Bill To:	
Prospect Heights SD 23	
700 N Schoenbeck Rd	

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Ship To	
Prospect Heights SD 23 700 N Schoenbeck Rd Prospect Heights, IL 60070	

P.O. No.		Terms	Sales Rep		FOB		Other	
		Net 30	Ken					
Qty	Description			Cost		Total		
6	Attn: Amy McPartlin 847-870-5552 Re: Outdoor Learning Space Signs 48" x 11" single-sided sandblasted redwood signs - custom painted per sketch with digitally printed logo - The Bulldog Backyard - The Bulldog Garden - The Eagles' Landing - The Panther Patio - The " MAC" Yard				1,500.00		9,000.00	
5	- Th 8' lo Insta	- The MAC Tard - The Doug-Out 8' long - 4x4 wood post painted black Installation of post mounted signs through dirt Installation of wall mounted sign into brick			225.00 800.00 375.00		2,250.00 4,000.00 375.00	
	mou	anacon of wan mounted sign i			37.		373.00	
					Total		\$15,625.00	

design - build - install **Customer Approval**